042 (CAR) - 2001 HARRISBURG PIKE, CARLISLE, PA 170157305

Go west on Harrisburg Pike

Drive less than 0.1 miles

Turn left on Harrisburg Pike
Drive 0.285 miles (~ 5 blocks)

Turn right on US-11 South - Harrisburg Pike
Drive 0.669 miles (~ 15 blocks)

Take ramp to I-81 North
Drive 0.302 miles on Ramp (~ 2 blocks)
Drive 17.373 miles (~18 min)

Use the left 2 lanes to stay on I-81 North
Drive 19.066 miles (~20 min)

Take Exit 89 to I-78 East
Drive 0.725 miles on Exit 89 (~2 min)
Drive 76.488 miles (~1 hr 20 min) (to PA/NJ State Line)
Drive 58.075 miles (~1 hr 5 min) (Start toll)
Drive 0.324 miles (~ 3 blocks)

Take ramp to 1-95 North - New Jersey Turnpike West
Drive 0.075 miles on Ramp (~ 1 block)
Drive 1.385 miles on Ramp (~3 min)
Drive 7.427 miles (~8 min)

Proceed ahead as name changes to 1-95 North - New Jersey Turnpike West
Drive 4.307 miles (~5 min) (End toll)
Drive 4.184 miles (~5 min) (Start toll)
Drive 0.301 miles (~ 2 blocks)

Take George Washington Bridge Upper Level - I-95 North
Drive 0.757 miles (~ 5 blocks) (to NJ/NY State Line)
Drive 1.577 miles (~2 min) (End toll)
Drive 7.296 miles (~8 min) (Start toll)
Drive 5.815 miles (~6 min)
Proceed ahead as name changes to 1-95 North - New England Thruway
Drive 8.702 miles (~9 min) (to NY/CT State Line) (End toll)
Drive 111.294 miles (~2 hr) (to CT/RI State Line)
Drive 4.327 miles (~5 min) (Start toll)

Drive 1.211 miles

Take I-95 North
Drive 1.702 miles (~2 min) (End toll)
Drive 1.808 miles (~2 min) (Start toll)
Drive 0.942 miles

Proceed ahead as name changes to 1-95 North
Drive 3.765 miles (~4 min) (End toll)
Drive 29.481 miles (~32 min) (to RI/MA State Line)
Drive 12.694 miles (~14 min)

Take Exit 7A and then merge left on MA-140 South
Drive 0.348 miles on Exit 7A
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Drive 0.676 miles (~ 4 blocks) 383.4
Turn left on MA-106 East

Drive 9.866 miles (~20 min) 393.2
Turn left on Manley Street

Drive 1.086 miles (~3 min) 3943
Turn left on Local

Drive 0.088 miles 394.4
189 (BRO) - 150 MANLEY ST, WEST BRIDGEWATER, MA 02379 3944
189 (BRO) - 150 MANLEY ST, WEST BRIDGEWATER, MA 02379 Miles
Go east on Local

Drive 0.088 miles 0.1
Turn left on Manley Street

Drive less than 0.1 miles 0.1
Turn right on Manley Street

Drive 1.086 miles (~3 min) 1.2
Turn left on MA-106 East - West Center Street

Drive 0.188 miles 1.4
Take ramp to MA-24 South

Drive 0.300 miles on Ramp 1.7

Drive 7.547 miles (~8 min) 9.2
Take Exit 13B and then merge left on US-44 West

Drive 0.228 miles on Exit 13B 9.4

Drive 1.735 miles (~3 min) 11.2
Stay on US-44 West as it turns right

Drive 0.939 miles (~2 min) 12.1
Stay on US-44 West as it turns right

Drive 14.309 miles (~25 min) (to MA/RI State Line) 26.4

Drive 1.826 miles (~3 min) 28.2
Take ramp to [-195 West

Drive 0.223 miles on Ramp (~ 2 blocks) 28.5

Drive 1.067 miles 29.5
Take left Exit 18B to I-95 South

Drive 0.618 miles on Exit 18B 30.2

Drive 21.789 miles (~24 min) (Start toll) 51.9

Drive 3.105 miles (~3 min) 55.0
Proceed ahead as name changes to 1-95 South

Drive 1.832 miles (~2 min) (End toll) 56.9

Drive 1.600 miles (~2 min) (Start toll) 58.5

Drive 1.763 miles (~2 min) 60.2
Take 1-95 South

Drive 1.304 miles (End toll) 61.5

Drive 4.272 miles (~5 min) (to RI/CT State Line) 65.8

Drive 111.230 miles (~2 hr) (to CT/NY State Line) 177.0



Drive 22.159 miles (~23 min)

Stay on I-95 South - Cross Bronx Expressway as it bears left
Drive 1.201 miles (to NY/NJ State Line)
Drive 3.879 miles (~4 min)
Take ramp to 1-95 South - New Jersey Turnpike
Drive 0.248 miles on Ramp (~ 3 blocks)
Drive 0.625 miles (Start toll)
Drive 11.806 miles (~13 min)
Take Exit 14 to I-78 West
Drive 1.620 miles on Exit 14 (~4 min)
Drive 0.079 miles
Stay on [-78 West - Express as it bears left
Drive 0.690 miles (End toll)
Drive 57.645 miles (~1 hr 5 min) (to NJ/PA State Line)
Drive 1.309 miles (Start toll)
Proceed ahead as name changes to I-78 West (Start toll)
Drive 0.088 miles (~ 1 block) (End toll)
Drive 75.841 miles (~1 hr 20 min)
Keep left on I-81 South
Drive 36.434 miles (~38 min)
Take Exit 52 to US-11 North - Harrisburg Pike
Drive 0.182 miles on Exit 52 (~ 2 blocks)
Drive 0.144 miles on Ramp (~ 2 blocks)
Drive 0.963 miles (~ 21 blocks)
Turn left
Drive 0.285 miles (~ 5 blocks)
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1986-2019 Trimble Inc.All drive times are approximate. ('~5 mins' indicates you should be on this segment for 'about 5 minutes'. )T his suggested route is based on
various data sources and may be incomplete orinaccurate in some cases. The user assumes full liability for any delay, lossor damage which may occur as a result of

its use. Please obey local traffic laws.



